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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-101589-ITB 
23-101587-ITB 
23-101581-ITB 

Nottage, LLC Mark Maceo 
Haywood 

 
Ph: 404-565-0956 Info@Nottagellc.com N Y 23-101589-ITB 

ServCat Marcus Brown 
 

Ph: 770-598-9174 servcatoffice@gmail.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Interested 
Solicitation 

LTRC Tree Specialists George 
Dasovich 

 
Ph: 770-363-8582 george@LTRC-OPS.com N N 23-101587-ITB 

A&D Horizon, Inc. Dorothea Dot 
Hales 

 
Ph: 404-925-1731 adhorizons@bellsouth.net N N 23-101589-ITB 

Southern Demolition 
and Environmental Diana Broman 

 
Ph: 678-237-2646 diana@southerndemo.com N Y 23-101589-ITB 

MiJoy Industrial 
Services, Inc. Michele Hixon 

 
Ph: 678-515-2035 mjhixon@mijoyind.com N Y 23-101581-ITB 

Peachtree Arborists Michael Orme 
 

Ph: 404-927-4870 michael@peachtreearborists.com N N 23-101587-ITB 

Neda Inc dba Garden of 
Aden Melinda Lyms 

 
Ph: 404-438-0151 Nedainc123@yahoo.com N N 23-101587-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Thierry Solutions, LLC Terri Herring-
Croom 

 
Ph: 404-434-0383 Thierrysolutions@gmail.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

23-101587-ITB 

Kissberg Construction Henrietta 
Kisseih 

 
Ph: 404-281-0509 construction@kissberg.com N Y 23-101589-ITB 

Complete Demolition 
Services, LLC 

James 
Morehead 

 
Ph: 770-830-9996 james.cds@att.net N N 23-101589-ITB 

AKA Tree Service. Lee Branan 
 

Ph: 404-702- 5390 lee@akatreeservice.com N N 23-101587-ITB 

MAS Reputable 
Demolition Services, 

LLLP 
Jessica Moon 

 
Ph: 678-399-0796 masrepdemoservices@gmail.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

Greenheart Construction 
Inc Albern Johnson 

 
Ph: 678-782-3113 ajohnson@greenheartconstructioninc.com N Y 

23-101589-ITB 
23-101587-ITB 
23-101581-ITB 
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Civil Works, Inc. Willliam 

Marshall 

 
Ph: 404-787-2846 gacivilworks@aol.com N Y N/A 

 
Civil Works, Inc. Naeem Popatiya 

 
Ph: 470-838-0471 naeem@civilworks.us N Y N/A 

Brad Construction 
Company 

Bertram 
Calhoun 

 
Ph: 301-440-9591 bcalhoun@bradconstruction.com N N 23-101581-ITB 

Asap Landscape 
Management Group, 

LLC 
Lisa Jolly 

 
Ph: 678-834-5887 Asapmgmtgroup@gmail.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

Certified Restoration 
Group Dean Krulac 

 
Ph: 404-384-3203 

 

 
dean@crg3.com 

 
N N 23-101589-ITB 

Bartlett Tree Experts Matt Carpenter 
 

Ph: 770-527-8465 mcarpenter@bartlett.com N N 23-101587-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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SACAL Environmental 
& Management 

Company 
Samuel James 

 
Ph: 478-390-6424 sacal@aol.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

Indigo Lawnscape, LLC Reginald 
Rutherford 

 
Ph: 678-851-0837 info@indigolawnscape.net N N 23-101587-ITB 

Alif Transport, Inc. Adnan 
Mohamed 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

TrendTech Logistics Reginald N. 
Smith 

 
Ph: 260-579-8742 reginald.smith@trendtechlogistics.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

The Davey Tree Expert 
Company Jason Agosto 

 
Ph: 813-917-9671 jason.agosto@davey.com N N 23-101587-ITB 

Serenity Development 
Group LaToya Copher 

 
Ph: 404-518-2264 info@serenitydevelopmentgroup.net N N N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:sacal@aol.com
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101589-ITB 
23-101587-ITB 
23-101581-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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